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APARTMENT UNITS

Unique freestanding retail or restaurant
opportunity totaling 4,108 SF (first floor
2,397 SF and second floor 1,711 SF)
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Prime location just west of Downtown
Tampa, across the street from University
of Tampa (10k + students) in the Hyde Park
neighborhood
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Across the street from popular Oxford
Exchange restaurant, bookstore, co-
working office, gift shop and café

Adjacent to Altis Grand Central luxury
apartments with over 300 residential units

Densely populated neighborhood with m STRETCHUONE e , 4,108 SF

high HH incomes of over $146,000 within 1 PRELSAON [ s Available
mile and high daytime population ¢
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Neighboring tenants include Mise En Place, o3 A ’%fe -,

Tori Bar, Oxford Exchange, Mayday Ice
Cream and Paint Nail Bar
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Area Demographics

Total Population

Daytime Population

Average Household
Income

Median Age

1-Mile

26,564

78,535

$146,153

29.9

3-Mile

119,570

202,660

$130,597

36.2

5-Mile

244,865

393,073

$122,023

37.5
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This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes
no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited
to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the
information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this
document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers

International and/or its licensor(s). ©2025. All rights reserved.

4830 W. Kennedy Blvd.
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